Impressions in Stone, LLC
1415 South Joplin Avenue
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74112-6414
(918) 828-9745

(918) 384-0695 Fax
www.ImpressionsInStone.biz

The beauty of nature, within your reach.

Impressions in Stone is a Tulsa-based manufacturer of custom-made stone and thin brick
products for use in all types of construction projects.

Pictures of many projects using our stone can be viewed at www.ImpressionsinStone.biz.

A list of our commercial projects can be downloaded at www.ImpressionsIinStone.biz/gallery.

Professionals who install our stone can be found at www.ImpressionsinStone.biz/installation.

We help clients save both time and money without sacrificing quality.

Our products are comparable to and excellent substitutes for those offered by other
manufacturers, including:

Canyon Stone®
Cultured Stone®
Centurion®
Coronado®

El Dorado®
LoneStar®
Tejas®

Sunset Stone®

The most compelling reason to use our product is that it is absolutely beautiful. We offer stone
styles plus thin brick, and more than 30 standard color schemes. We are experts at both
matching and creating colors, and have many years of experience creating custom blends to
meet style and color requirements.

Clients love our price compared to other manufactured stone.

= The Downstream Casino Resort saved almost $100,000

»  Wal-Mart stores in Oklahoma and North Carolina achieved tremendous cost savings
= 60 McDonald’s Restaurants are saving almost 50% on the cost of stone

* The Grand River Dam Authority saved $64,446

= Reasor’s Grocery in Jenks saved $32,618

*= The First United Methodist Church saved $31,296

We have been manufacturing custom-made stone and thin brick in Tulsa since 2004. Architects,
builders, and installers have used our stone in a wide variety of both commercial and residential
applications.



Our products are warranted for a period of 50 years against manufacturing defects. We
confidently offer this warranty because we use only the best ingredients in our products,
including portland cement and a structural-grade lightweight aggregate. Colors are produced by
adding synthetic iron oxide pigments to the mixture.

We use Bayferrox, one of the most popular color pigments worldwide for coloring concrete.
These pigments meet or exceed stringent color and quality specification parameters set forth by
ASTM C979. They are highly resistant to ultraviolet effects for excellent color retention and long-
term performance. As a result, our custom-made stone will not only maintain its color for
decades, but also requires absolutely minimal maintenance and is resistant to the elements.

While the majority of our installations have been in northeastern Oklahoma, our stone has been
chosen for applications nationwide, such as Goldsboro, North Carolina (Wal-Mart), Springfield,
Missouri (hospital), Lincoln Nebraska (Christ’s Place Church), plus Wichita, Kansas and
Amarillo, Texas (Case & Associates Apartments). We can arrange shipping to any location
within the contiguous 48 states.

We provide everything you require including stone samples, color samples, technical specs,
addresses and pictures of completed projects, and our client list so that you can be confident
you have chosen the best manufactured stone product. Our entire team is available to provide
support for the successful execution of your project.

The following submittal documents are available:

Product Specification Sheets

50-Year Warranty

Frequently Asked Questions (www.ImpressionsinStone.biz/faq)
Installation Professionals (www.ImpressionsinStone.biz/installation)
Installation Instructions

Project Submittal Cover Sheet

Generic Specifications

Material Safety Data Sheet

We sincerely appreciate the opportunity to meet your manufactured stone requirements. Please
contact me if you have any questions or require additional information.

Geg g

Dagan Heaps
Owner, Impressions in Stone

P.S. Our manufactured stone should qualify for at least 1 LEED Regional Priority Credit.



The following are just some of the companies that prefer our products.

Company

Anish Hotel Group
Beck Design
Brazeal Masonry
Brown Machinery

Carl White Construction Company

Champion Hotels

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma
Coleman Johnston Clyma
Construction by Daniels, Inc.
Cowen Construction

Creative Construction
Crossland Construction
Crossland Construction

F&B Unique Exteriors

Forza Construction Services
H&H Construction

Hunter Homes, Inc.

John K. Dawvis, Jr. Inc.

Metal Building Industries
Morrison Construction Company
Richmond Construction Co. Inc.
SGA Design Group

Smithco Construction
Southwest Drywall

Talon Commercial Services
The Stacy Group, Inc.
Thompson Sales & Marketing
TriArch Architecture

Tulsa Renew

Wiljo Interiors

Contact

Andy Patel

Don Beck
Darren Brazeal
James Moran
Carl White
Hitesh Patel
Derek Siegrist
Tim Boeckman
Tracey Bradshaw
Florian Forster
Pete Chiconas
John Priest
Tanner Dry
Francisco Bautista
Geoff Lowe
Bruce Hensley
Brett Biery
John Davis

Bill Andrew
Dennis Lacrone
Levi Richmond
Daryl Bray
Jess Smith

Billy Tobey
Lance Turley
Jason West
Pete Thompson
Scott Vrooman
Steven Jones
Jamie Williams

Phone

918-232-7868
918-583-5300
918-582-2242
918-271-2520
918-637-2703
405-659-2297
580-326-0965
918-582-7129
918-779-0671
918-949-8666
918-629-7169
918-712-1441
918-625-8952
918-812-2931
918-407-1186
918-791-1100
918-299-5544
918-639-1570
918-645-9422
918-627-0041
918-214-4656
918-587-8602
918-808-7482
918-760-6415
918-798-7222
918-272-2622
918-695-2148
918-740-7161
918-960-1639
918-640-5091



